
PMT eCRF USERS Last update May 14, 2013 
 

CENTRE/Name Email Access  
 
1. DRESDEN (ACTIVE) 
 Graeme Eisenhofer graeme.eisenhofer@uniklinikum-dresden.de LF 
 Roland Därr Roland.Daerr@uniklinikum-dresden.de LL 
 Christina Pamporaki Christina.Pamporaki@uniklinikum-dresden.de LL 
 Julia Brütting Julia.Bruetting@uniklinikum-dresden.de LL 
 Daniela Pelzel Daniela.Pelzel@uniklinikum-dresden.de BD 
 
2. NIJMEGEN (ACTIVE) 
 Jacques Lenders J.Lenders@aig.umcn.nl LF 
 Henri Timmers H.Timmers@endo.umcn.nl LL 
 Carine Vogel C.Vogel@endo.umcn.nl LL 
 
3. WARSAW (ACTIVE) 
 Andrzej Januszewicz a.januszewicz@ikard.pl LF 

Aleksander Prejbisz prejbisz@vp.pl LL 
 Elżbieta Szwnech eszwench@gmail.com LL 
 
4. MUNICH (ACTIVE) 
 Felix Beuschlein Felix.Beuschlein@med.uni-muenchen.de LF 
 Urs Lichtenauer Urs.Lichtenauer@med.uni-muenchen.de LL 
 Nicole Reisch nicole.reisch@med.uni-muenchen.de LL 
 Igor Shapiro igor.shaprio@med.uni-muenchen.de LL 
 Brigitte Mauracher Brigitte.mauracher@med.uni-muenchen.de LL 
 Susanne Schmid Susanne_Schmid@med.uni-muenchen.de LL 
 
5. WÜRZBURG (ACTIVE) 
 Martin Fassnacht Fassnacht_M@medizin.uni-wuerzburg.de LF 
 Dirk Weismann Weismann_D@medizin.uni-wuerzburg.de LF 
 Yvonne Memmel Yvonne.Memmel@klinik.uni-wuerzburg.de LL 
 
6. LÜBECK (ACTIVE) 
 Hendrik Lehnert Hendrik.Lehnert@uk-sh.de LL 
 Stephanie Flidener steffi.fliedner@gmail.com LF 
 Swantje Brede swantje.brede@gmx.de LL 
 
 

 
LIVE SITE LOCATION: https://pmt-study.pressor.org 
 
KEY TO ACCESS: FA Full access  

 LF Local full access includes entering/correcting data for local patients, 
reading and downloading all data – biochemical data, however, is entered 
from sites of analyses (Dresden only) 

 LA Local limited access includes entering/correcting data for local patients, 
reading and downloading local data – biochemical data, however, is 
entered from sites of analyses (Dresden only) 

  BD Entry of biochemical data for all patients (Dresden only)  
 


